Data SheetData Sheet
The Cogent µScale tangential flow filtration (TFF) system is
an easy-to-use, semi-automated bench top solution that has
been designed to fully support TFF process development at
the “micro-scale” using up to three Pellicon® 3   88 cm2 cas-
settes (264 cm2). It is also an excellent tool for streamlin-
ing everyday low volume ultrafiltration/concentration and
diafiltration (UF/DF) work in the biopharmaceutical research

© 2009 Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA 01821 U.S.A. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Description	C atalogue No.
Core System and Weight Scale
Cogent µScale TFF system, 100–240 VAC	 CUP0300
Includes tank, Pellicon holder, and
complete tubing assembly and sensors
Filtrate weight scale	 CUP0308
Spare Parts and Accessories
1 L polypropylene tank subassembly	 CUP0301
Tubing subassembly	 CUP0302
(includes all fittings and pinch valves)
Dual channel peristaltic pump head	 CUP0303
Temperature/Pressure sensor 	 CUP0304
subassembly
Pressure sensor subassembly	 CUP0305
Retentate valve/manifold subassembly	 CUP0306
Set of fuses for main switch	 CUP0307
Annual maintenance spare parts kit 	 CUP0310
(PLC battery & O-rings)
PLC battery & media memory card	 CMP1415
Vent filters	 SLFG025LS
Pellicon 3   88 cm2 cassette filter holder 	 XX42PMICRO